

Shoes for Crews

Program Overview

Shoes For Crews is the Source1-Entegra Program's Preferred Manufacturer Partner for **slip-resistant footwear, floor mats and overshoes**. Shoes For Crews is the manufacturer

SHOES FOR CREWS®

of today's #1 rated slip-resistant footwear for men and women in the workplace. When using Shoes For Crews, entegra Program Participants experience a dramatic reduction in slips and falls and workers' compensation claims.

Core Program Offerings

- Shoes for Crews has over 80 + styles to choose from, and prices start as low as \$21.98
- All their shoes have a stylish & durable design.
- Shoes for Crews has a 60-day wear & compare guarantee, and a 6-month guarantee against defects.
- They offer entegra Program Participants the option to pay for their shoes through a payroll deduction so they do not need to put cash down to purchase their shoes.
- Standard shipping arrives in 4-7 business days. Express and Overnight delivery are also available options.
- Shoes for Crews offers a free exchanges and E-Z returns program. All SFC shipments include a FREE Pre-Paid UPS return label in each box to make exchanges and returns a quick and easy process.

Account Set-up

Contact your Source1 Account Manager to request account set-up. Once an account has been established, Source1 customers can place an order online or via phone or fax.

Catalogs are available upon request, or at www.shoesforcrews.com/entegra.

How to Order

Orders may be placed directly through Shoes for Crews by: Order online | www.shoesforcrews.com/entegra Call | 800-523-4448 ext.5278 Fax | 866-889-5741